
 

 

6918 Morris Joseph web links 

UK 

Cheshire assizes Chester 1 August 1857 HO27/116 burglary 10 yrs 

https://search.findmypast.co.uk/record?id=TNA%2FCCC%2FHO27%2F116%2F00100&parentid=TNA%2FCCC%2FHO27%2F00294036 

Millbank prison HO24/7 6041 to Portland 15 June 1858 

https://search.findmypast.co.uk/record?id=TNA%2FCCC%2FHO24%2F007%2F00244&parentid=TNA%2FCCC%2F2D%2FHO24%2F00047208 

https://search.findmypast.com.au/record?id=TNA%2FCCC%2FPCOM2%2F040%2F00065&parentid=TNA%2FCCC%2FPCOM2%2F040%2F00065 

Portland prison PCom2/387 7972 to Bermuda 22 September 1858 

https://search.findmypast.co.uk/record?id=TNA%2FCCC%2FPCOM2%2F387%2F00044&parentid=TNA%2FCCC%2F2B%2FPCOM2%2F01276097 

Bermuda prison HO8/154 1467 to WA 22 December 1862 

https://search.findmypast.co.uk/record?id=TNA%2FCCC%2FHO8%2F154%2F273&parentid=TNA%2FCCC%2FHO8%2F0253219 

https://nla.gov.au/nla.obj-1086051322/view 

 

AUS 

SROWA ACC 1171_AN24 Ticket of Leave. Swan District 1859 -1866 

https://www.ancestry.com/imageviewer/collections/60668/images/44764_351524-00247?ssrc=&backlabel=Return 
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